Manual Swipe Magnetic Card Reader 3S4YR-HSR
Economical, Manually Operated Card Reader
■ Compact, rugged design
■ Wide operating temperature range
■ Stable operation with card swipe speed
within a range of 10 to 150 cm/second
■ Choose enclosed or open housing
to match application
■ Single and double track configurations
■ TTL-compatible interface (clock & data)
Ordering Information
®
■ TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Remote Terminals for Computers
• Credit Card Readers
• ID Card Checkers
• Electronic Locks
• Automatic Gate Machines
• Point-of-Sale Systems (POS)
Magnetic Tracks Supported (R, R/W)
1 2 3 Center JIS II IC Contact Interface Cover Cable Color Part Number
R — — — — No TTL Yes Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR3
R — — — — No TTL No Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR3-01
— R — — — No TTL Yes Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR4
— R — — — No TTL No Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR4-01
— — R — — No TTL Yes Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR5
— — R — — No TTL No Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR5-01
R R — — — No TTL Yes Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR6
R R — — — No TTL No Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR6-001
— R R — — No TTL Yes Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR7
— R R — — No TTL No Yes Black 3S4YR-HSR7-001
3S4YR-HSR 3S4YR-HSR
Engineering Data
■ OUTPUT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
Part number 3S4YR-HSR
Recommended card type ISO 7810, 7811/1-5, 7812, 7813
Recording method FM decoding (F2F)
Card feeding speed 10 to 150 cm/sec (4 to 59 in/sec)
Service life Single track 300,000 passes min.